GOTESSONS PRODUCT SHEET 2025-09-23

TIME OUT

Time Out is a sound absorbing sofa with a roof. 2 pcs Time Out opposite each other creates an airy room
within the room.

Blject:

PRESCRIBED TEXT

Time Out
Sound absorbent sofa with a sloping roof

External measurements W. 1800 H. 2222 D. 900
Seating height 450 mm.

Option: Table top power socket, Backrest cushion
For updated information, see: https://gotessons.com/en/products/soft-seating/time-out

GOTESSONS

+46 (0)321-687700 INFO@GOTESSONS.SE GOTESSONS.SE



GOTESSONS PRODUCT SHEET

Lido by Nevotex, Event Screen + by Gabriel, Mica by Gabriel, Hush by Gabriel, Houston Reflect by Nevotex, Xpress
by Gabriel, Cara by Camira, Artificial Leather by Tyggrossisten, Rivet by Camira, Twist by Gabriel, Bond by Gabriel,
Hint by Kvadrat, Synergy by Camira, Blazer by Camira, Remix 3 by Kvadrat, Slope by Nevotex, Carlow by Camira,
Blazer Lite by Camira, Omega by Audejas, Pearl by Nevotex, Step by Svensson

Black, silver, Off white, Fishbone black/white, Fishbone black/black, Fishbone white/black, Fishbone

TEXTILE COLLECTIONS

ZIPPERS

silvergrey/brown, Sand, Hazel brown, Dusty pink, Rust, Mustard yell, Forest green, Indigo blue

ART. NO
647150-
647151-
647153-
647158-

ARTICLES

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

Time Out

Time Out incl 2 Table Top, white
Time Out incl 2 Table Top, black
Time Out inkl 2 Table Top, silver

GOTESSONS

+46 (0)321-687700 INFO@GOTESSONS.SE GOTESSONS.SE

1800
1800
1800
1800

2222
2222
2222
2222

900
900
900
900

2025-09-23



