GÖTESSONS **PRODUCT SHEET** 2025-09-23





# TIME OUT

Time Out is a sound absorbing sofa with a roof. 2 pcs Time Out opposite each other creates an airy room within the room.



# PRESCRIBED TEXT

### **Time Out**

Sound absorbent sofa with a sloping roof

External measurements W. 1800 H. 2222 D. 900

Seating height 450 mm.

Option: Table top power socket, Backrest cushion

For updated information, see: https://gotessons.com/en/products/soft-seating/time-out

# GÖTESSONS

GÖTESSONS **PRODUCT SHEET** 2025-09-23

#### **TEXTILE COLLECTIONS**

Lido by Nevotex, Event Screen + by Gabriel, Mica by Gabriel, Hush by Gabriel, Houston Reflect by Nevotex, Xpress by Gabriel, Cara by Camira, Artificial Leather by Tyggrossisten, Rivet by Camira, Twist by Gabriel, Bond by Gabriel, Hint by Kvadrat, Synergy by Camira, Blazer by Camira, Remix 3 by Kvadrat, Slope by Nevotex, Carlow by Camira, Blazer Lite by Camira, Omega by Audejas, Pearl by Nevotex, Step by Svensson

### **ZIPPERS**

Black, silver, Off white, Fishbone black/white, Fishbone black/black, Fishbone white/black, Fishbone silvergrey/brown, Sand, Hazel brown, Dusty pink, Rust, Mustard yell, Forest green, Indigo blue

ARTICLES				
ART. NO	SIZE / DESCRIPTION	W:	H:	D:
647150-	Time Out	1800	2222	900
647151-	Time Out incl 2 Table Top, white	1800	2222	900
647153-	Time Out incl 2 Table Top, black	1800	2222	900
647158-	Time Out inkl 2 Table Top, silver	1800	2222	900